
                               Coffee County Boys Basketball   

                               2025-2026 Varsity Schedule  

 

Home games in bold (* District game) 

Head Coach:  Andrew Taylor 

Assistants:  Benjamin Holl, Jaxon Vaughn, Caleb McKenzie 

Nickname:  Red Raiders 

Colors:   Red and Black 

Principal:   Paul Parsley 

Assistant Principals: Katrina Wright. Tim Knox, Brad Sanders 

Athletic Director: Brandon Mcwhorter, Brad Costello  

School Number: (931) 723-5159 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Nov. 17 Mon. Greenbrier (HOC) Coffee County  7:30 

Nov. 20 Thurs. Franklin (HOC) Coffee County   7:30  

Nov. 22 Sat. Beech (HOC) Coffee Co MS 3:30 

Nov. 24 Mon. Tullahoma  Tullahoma 7:30 

Nov. 25 Tues. Fayetteville Fayetteville 7:30 

Dec. 5 Fri. York York 7:30 

Dec. 9 Tues. Franklin Co. Franklin Co 7:30 

Dec 12 Fri. Fayetteville  Coffee County  7:30 

Dec. 19 Fri. Santa Shootout Coffee County TBA 

Dec. 20 Sat. Santa Shootout Coffee County TBA 

Dec. 22 Mon. Santa Shootout Coffee County TBA 

Dec.27,29-30 Sa, M, Tu Don Webb Classic Scottsboro, AL TBA 

Jan. 3 Sat. Tullahoma  Coffee County 7:30 

Jan. 6 Tues. Grundy County Grundy Co.  7:30  

Jan.9 Fri. Shelbyville* Shelbyville  7:30  

Jan. 10 Sat. Franklin Co. Coffee County 5:00 

Jan. 13 Tues. Warren County* Coffee County 7:30 

Jan. 15 Thus. Page Coffee County 7:30 

Jan. 20 Tues. Cookeville* Cookeville  7:30 

Jan 23 Fri. Lincoln Co.* Fayetteville  7:30 

Jan. 27 Tues Shelbyville* Coffee County  7:30 

Jan. 30 Fri.  Warren Co.* Warren Co.  7:30 

Feb. 6 Fri. Cookeville* Coffee County 7:30  

Feb. 7 Sat. Mt Juliet (Boys Only) Mt. Juliet 5:00 

Feb. 10 Tues. Lincoln Co* Coffee County 7:30 

Feb. 12 Thurs. Grundy Co Coffee County 7:30 

Feb. 17-24 District 6-AAAA Tournament Coffee County TBA  

Feb. 28th Region 3-AAAA Tournament TBA TBA  

TBA TBA TSSAA State Sectional TBA TBA 

TBA TSSAA State Tournament MTSU TBA  


